
AVAILABLE
4,000 SF

Leased

Working LOI

Available

Signed Lease

1,200 SF

AVAILABLE
1,200 SF

Nail Salon
1,400 SF

4,000 SF

5,000 SF

12,000 SF

4,000 SF

6,000 SF

3,600 SF 1,600 SF

1,600 SF

AVAILABLE
1,400 SF

1,200 SF

Cham
pion Liquor

1,800 SF

Homeowners 
Builder’s Showroom

1,200 SF

2,800 SF

Former Hair Salon
1,400 SF

Army Navy 
Recruiting O�ce

4,000 SF

Tamales
4,000 SF

2nd Generation Restaurant 
Endcap Available

4,000 SF

USCUS

AVAILABLE
1,400 SF


